
25
40
0

147000

21
90
0

110000

610

14600
15
10
0

96100

110000

4100

13000

63
00

91
00

1600

82
00

1900

1800

5800 29
00

18
50
0

22
20
0

14100

25
30
0

2400

5500

1360
0

4900

900

25
50
0

23300

62
00

300

16500

9900

27
70
0

950

179
00

11
50
0

72
0

27
20
0

13300

10
50
0

26
00

56
00

19500

19
40
0

13
70
0

19100

4900

79
00

11
60
0

1890
0

1600

3000

17300

14700

14900

3200

17
00
0

16
80
0

15
50
0

24900

13900

7100

8700

12900

700017600

4600

3700

4600

1820
0

23
00

6300

16
20
0

14000

15400

187
00

580
0

11000

10000

1

25
90
0

21400

14
50
0

96
00

21
00

1740
0

14
30
0

63
002500

4200

15
00
0

4900

24
20
0

26
00
0

27
00

27
60
0

92
00

25600

12
60
0

9800

520
0

22
00

10
80
0

62
00

59
00

53
00

22100

3400

20
40
0

35
00

34
00

28
00

14
40
0

96
00

41
00

39
00

14
90
0

25
90
0

19
00
0

17000 97
00

23
50
0

25
00
0

19200

26
00

21
50
0

14
40
0

3700
2200

8000

16500

14
00

16200

242
00

29
70
018600

98
00

16
60
0

23
90
0

12200

10400

23300

14
50
0

25100

87
00

27
80
0

4000

39
00

20
90
0

12900

24
40
0

41
60
0

49
00

5500

20200

2500

41
00

6600

25500

1900

42
00

17700
590
0

1600 16200

4100

24
00

24
30
0

6500

8100

3

4000

40
00

14
10
0

14
00
0

22
90
0

23
10
0

760
0

4500

26
10
0

4200

22
70
0

6900
350030
00

2400

4200

4000

2000

1900

2700

22
00

79
0

13
50
0

13700

39
00

42007300

66
00
10500

36
00

16
90
0

1000

1100

1900

3800

520

3400

2500

11
00

2500

1100

4500

440

3500

1400

2200

074

98
00
@

3800@

32300#

11
00
0#

27
70
0@

16600#

23
90
0@

14200@

20700@

27
00
0#

2900@

32
00
@

1200@

12900@

119
00#

26
50
0@

2100@

18800
@

26100@

10000@

22
00
#

1200
0*

25
00
@

25
00
@

12900@

5900@

27600@

30600@

40
00
@

28
10
0@

11
10
0@

2800@

23
90
0@

2200@

25
50
0@

9400@

2700@

13
10
0@

28
20
0@

16200@

21
50
0@106
00x

490
0x

64
00
x

80x

43
00
x

520
0x

17300x

1963x

350x

6400^

20900x

2500x

19
00
0x

26
90
0x

62
00
x

22
60
0x

2800x

23000x

21800x

£¤

£¤41

£¤41

!(175

!(57

!(181

PP

W

EE

VV

EE

K

E

E

S

Industrial
Rd N

Teutonia
A

ve N

W Liberty Dr

Appleton Ave

S
id

ne
y

P
l N

115th St N

/ Frontage Rd

easant Ln

58
th

S
t N

12
4t

h
S

t N

Greenwood Ter W

10
7t

h
S

t N

Fond Du Lac Ave W

Bobolink
Ave W

Carmen
Ave W

55
th

S
t N

Li
ne

38
th

 S
t N

37
th

S
t N

Lawn Ave W

36
th

S
t N

41
st

 S
t N

40
th

 S
t N

 (1
)

39
th

 S
t N

M
ar

ac
h

R
d

49
th

 S
t N

11
9t

h 
S

t N

Fl
in

t D
r

Everts St W

Good
Hope
Rd W

Elm
St W

Silver Spring
Rd W

on Ave W

Boehlke
Ave W

ville R
d N

0t
h 

S
t N

1)

42
nd

S
t N

D
en

m
ar

k
St

 N

52
nd

S
t N

R
iv

er
 T

ra
il 

D
r N

32
nd

 S
t

51
st

S
t N

Cheyenne St W

54
th

 S
t N

Juniper St W

N
or

th
fie

ld
 D

r

Fairmount Ave W

64
th

S
t N

Colfax Pl

N

Silver
Spring
Dr W

Douglas
Ave W

Green
Tree
Rd W

Camden
Rd W

Leon
Ter W

85thSt N

Florist
Ave W

Dallas St W

Long

Island

Dr N

Riverview Dr W

Lancaster
Ave W

Denver Ave W

91
st

S
t N

48
th

 S
t N

53
rd

 S
t N

46
th

 S
t N

45
th

 S
t N

62
nd

 S
t N

57
th

S
t N

32
nd

 S
t N

61
st

S
t N

63
rd

 S
t N

Stark
St

ameron
ve W

Silver Spring Service
Drive Dr W

114thSt N

56
th

S
t N

Florist
Ave W

99
th

S
t N

Mill Service
Drive
Rd W

27
th

S
t N

10
3r

d
S

t N

Woolworth Ave W

Brentwood
Dr

Ranch
Rd

arding
r

Lincoln Creek

p2007
D

E
T

A
IL

 2
C

ity of M
IL

W
A

U
K

E
E

M
IL

W
A

U
K

E
E

 C
ounty

A
nnual A

verage D
aily T

raffic

Legend
IHU

S
H

S
TH

C
TH

Local R
oads

R
ailroads

- C
haracter follow

ing A
A

D
T on m

ap designates year
- A

A
D

T for R
A

M
PS lie parallel to road

- A
A

D
T for R

oads lie perpendicular to road

9999 -  A
A

D
T - 2007

9999^ - A
A

D
T - 2003

9999~- A
A

D
T - 2002

9999x- A
A

D
T - 2001 or older

9999#- A
A

D
T - 2006

9999* - A
A

D
T - 2005

9999@
 - A

A
D

T - 2004


